Singapore Sports School Para Games 2018
Date - 30 June 2018

RESULTS - INDIVIDUAL

POS TEAM NAME Gender | HCP | Event | TOTAL | AVG GAME|GAME |GAME | GAME| GAME | GAME | PIN
1 2 3 4 5 6 DIFF
1 SDSC Jeffrey Ong Poh Cheng Male 0 TPB12 1037 172 176 165 199 159 148 190 0
2 SDSC Teh Jiahao Male 0 TPB12 1033 172 197 145 188 139 172 192 4
3 Sports School [Kimberly Quek Female 10 | TPB12 982 153 170 148 150 170 148 136 0
4 SDSC Jane Tan Hui Qin Female 10 | TPB12 959 149 132 148 171 150 155 143 23
1 SDSC Wendy Wong Female 10 TPB3 974 152 152 157 175 170 134 126 -15
2 SDSC Muhammad Sadik B Mohamed Ishak Male 0 TPB2 832 138 153 144 151 138 117 129 0
3 SDSC Kelvin Goh Jong Theng Male 0 TPB2 792 132 134 104 140 140 137 137 40
4 SDSC Naufal Afandi Male 0 TPB2 654 109 90 101 84 107 93 179 138
5 SDSC Sulaiman Bin Ahmad Kamil Male 0 TPB2 594 99 81 97 76 107 119 114 60
6 SDSC Rickson Chng Male 0 TPB2 551 91 112 105 61 89 107 77 43
1 SDSC Kalvin Tay Leong Hock Male 0 TPB8 803 133 128 139 136 118 148 134 -252
2 SDSC Thomas Ong Teng Hee Male 0 TPB8 723 120 116 106 105 111 140 145 80
1 SDSC Simon Loh Kien Hoe Male 0 TPB9 1033 172 186 186 156 161 163 181 -310
2 SDSC Wilson Chua Wee Kiat Male 0 TPB9 874 145 153 146 143 176 107 149 159
6/30/2018 Page 1 of 1 3:41 PM




